Trenton's THD8141single board computer delivers high-performance processing, card interface and expanded video capabilities to enable engineers to design industrial computer
system solutions that support a wide range of applications.  Here's a brief list of the SBC highlights:
• System performance boost with Haswell micro-architecture • PCIe 3.0, USB 3.0 and SATA 3.0 improves system performance • On-board RAID supports a 6-drive SATA/600 storage array
• Multiple video & PCIe 3.0 interfaces enhance system flexibility • 5-year product warranty maximizes system ROI        • Deployment risks lowered with extended-life board design
PCI EXPRESS Gen3 SHB DRIVES FLEXIBLE SYSTEM DESIGNS
THREE ETHERNET INTERFACES - 10/100/1000BASE-T:
Two Gigabit Ethernet  are located
and a third LAN is routed for use on cable header P35 or as a

EN61000-4-5:1995, EN61000-4-6:1996,EN61000-4-11:1994
AGENCY APPROVALS:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
  CPU Speed MaxTDP
 92814100600000      3.5GHz    84W     E3-1275 v3
N92814101300000      3.2GHz    84W     E3-1225 v3
92814100200000      2.3GHz    45W     E3-1268L v3
  * = All CPU options are embedded CPUs, D = Dual-Core CPU,  = Processor
support ECC Memory,  N = Processor does not support Intel  Hyper-Threading,
TDP = Thermal Design Power rating
®Part Number Intel  No.*
92814102600000 3.2GHz    65W    Core i7-4790S
N92814104500000 3.0GHz    65W    Core i5-4590S
D92814107300000 2.4GHz    35W    Core i3-4330TE
®
C
C,
C does not
I/O Features:
There are  USB interfaces available on the SHB.  USB
ports 0 and 1 are located on the I/O bracket and support USB 3.0 & 2.0
devices as does on-board header P6 which supports USB ports 4 & 5.
On-board header ports 2 and 3, and backplane interface ports 8, 9, 10
and 11; routed to the SHB’s edge connector C, support USB 2.0 devices.
ten THD8141
UNIVERSAL SERIAL BUS INTERFACES (USB 3.0 & 2.0):
ADDITIONAL PRODUCT FEATURES:
•    Optional IOB33 I/O and PCIe expansion board provides:
-  Two additional RS232 serial communication headers plus a
    PS/2 mouse, PS/2 keyboard, parallel printer & floppy header
 -  x1 PCIe link routing to a backplane’s PCIe Expansion Slot
PCI Express  Base Specifications 3.0, 2.0 and 1.1
®SHB Express System Host Board PCI Express Specification -
     PCI Industrial Computer Manufacturers Group (PICMG ) 1.3
®
®
STANDARDS:
VIDEO INTERFACES:
•  The THD8141 provides a programmable watchdog timer with
     programmable timeout periods of 100 msec to three minutes
     via board component U11.  When enabled the WDT generates
     a system reset at the selected tomepout period.  WDT control
®     is supplied via the General Purpose IO pins from the Intel
     C226 Platform Controller Hub (PCH).
TRENTON Systems Inc.   2350 Centennial Drive, Gainesville, Georgia 30504   Sales: (800) 875-6031   Phone: (770) 287-3100   Fax: (770) 287-3150
E-mail: Sales@TrentonSystems.com    Web: www.TrentonSystems.com
SYSTEM HOST BOARD PRODUCT DATA SHEET THD8141
The processor’s integrated graphics controller dynamically utilizes a
portion of the system memory based on the OS and the amount of
memory installed.  The Intel  Xeon  E3-1200 v3 series features Intel
HD Graphics P4600 while the Intel  Core™ processors offer Intel  HD
Graphics 4600.  Both processor types support max. video resolutions of
2560 x 1600.  Independent VGA and DVI interfaces are available
directly on the board with the VGA port on the SHB’s I/O bracket and